CHAMPAGNES

125ml Bottle 75cl

VEUVE CLICQUOT 12.95 72.50
YELLOW LABEL BRUT NV
(France)
VEUVE CLICQUOT Magnum 145.00
YELLOW LABEL BRUT NV
(France)
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT ROSE 15.25 87.00
(France)
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS 110.00
(France)
DOM PERIGNON BRUT 195.00
(France)
KRUG GRANDE CUVEE BRUT 250.00
(France)

125ml  Bottle 75cl
SANTA FOSCA PROSECCO 5.25 29.00
(Italy)
BOTTEGA ROSE GOLD 40.00

PINOT NOIR SPUMANTE
(Italy)

BOTTEGA ROSE GOLD Magnum 80.00
PINOT NOIR SPUMANTE

(Italy)

BOTTEGA GOLD PROSECCO BRUT 39.00
(Italy)

BOTTEGA GOLD PROSECCO BRUT Magnum 78.00
(Italy)

CAVA, MOLTO NEGRE BRUT, 40.00
CASA ROJO
(Spain)

ROSE WINES

175ml  250ml| Bottle 75cl

WHITE ZINFANDEL, 5.15 7.25 21.00
LAVENDER HILL, CALIFORNIA
(USA)

MARCO PIERRE WHITE & . 725 10.25 30.00
JEAN-LUC COLOMBO ROSE
(France)

COTES DE PROVENCE, M, MINUTY 38.00
(France)

125ml available on request



WHITE WINES

ZESTY & AROMATIC

175ml  250ml| Bottle 75cl

SAUVIGNON BLANC, 5.15 7.25 21.00
RESERVA, LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS

(Chile)

SAUVIGNON BLANC, 7.00 9.90 29.00

WAIPARA HILLS , MARLBOROUGH
(New Zealand)

RIESLING, WEINGUT WINTER, 35.00
TROCKEN (DRY), RHEINHESSEN

(Germany)

GEWURZTRAMINER, 40.00

NEDERBURG THE BEAUTIFUL LADY
(South Africa)

SAUVIGNON BLANC, 14.50 19.95 52.00
CLOUDY BAY
(Marlborough, New Zealand)

DRY & DELICATE

175ml  250ml| Bottle 75cl

PINOT GRIGIO, DA LUCA, 5.40 7.60 22.00
TERRE SICILIANE
(Italy)

PINOT GRIS, TRADITION, 37.00
EMILY BEYER, ALSACE
(France)

GAVI CA’ BIANCA PIEMONTE 6.80 9.60 28.00

(Italy)
CHABLIS, CELLIER DE LA SABLIERE, 44.00
LOUIS JADOT
(France)
RIPE & FRUIT DRIVEN
175ml  250ml Bottle 75cl
ALBARINO, LA MARIMORENA, 41.00
CASA ROJO, RIAS BAIXAS
(Spain)
VIOGNIER-VERMENTINO, 725 10.25 30.00

MARCO PIERRE WHITE & JEAN-LUC COLOMBO
(South Africa)

CHARDONNAY, 5.85 8.25 24.00
DURBANVILLE HILLS, DURBANVILLE
(South Africa)

PICPOUL DE PINET, 31.00
LES GIRELLES, JEAN-LUC COLOMBO
(France)

125ml available on request



WHITE WINES
OAKY & NUTTY

175ml 250ml|  Bottle 75cl

RIOJA BLANCO, 6.55 9.25 27.00
BARREL FERMENTED, VINA REAL

(Spain)

CHARDONNAY, SANFORD, 53.00
SANTA BARBARA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA

(USA)

MEURSAULT, LOUIS JADOT 75.00
(France)

LIGHT BODIED & EASY GOING

175ml 250ml|  Bottle 75cl

PINOT NOIR, ELEVE 5.15 7.25 21.00
(France)

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, BOLLA 27.00
(Italy)

GAMAY-MALBEC, TOURAINE, 30.00
LA JAVA DES GRANDES ESPERENCES

(France)

MEDIUM BODIED & FRUIT LED

175ml  250ml Bottle 75cl

MERLOT, ERRAZURIZ, 6.10 8.60 25.00
1870 TENO BLOCK, CURICO VALLEY
(Chile)

MONASTRELL, MACHO MAN, 45.00
CASA ROJO, JUMILLA
(Spain)

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, 5.40 7.60 22.00
THE MANOR, NEDERBURG, WESTERN CAPE
(South Africa)

COTES DU BOURG, 33.00
LES HIPSTER BARBE

(France)

BEKAA VALLEY, MUSAR JEAUNE, 38.00
CHATEAU MUSAR
(Lebanon)

125ml available on request



RED WINES

FULLER BODIED, SPICY & PEPPERY

175ml 250ml
MALBEC, CALLIA LUNARIS, 5.60 7.90
SAN JUAN
(Argentina)
SYRAH, 7.70 10.90
MARCO & JEAN-LUC COLOMBO
(France)
VENETO ROSSO, PASSORI
(Italy)
MALBEC, SALENTEIN 8.65 12.25

BARREL SELECTION, UCO VALLEY, MENDOZA
(Argentina)

Bottle 75c¢l
23.00

32.00

28.00

36.00

FULL BODIED, OAK AGED & CONCENTRATED

175ml 250m|
RIOJA RESERVA, 11.95 16.95
VINA REAL
(Spain)
VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO
SUPERIORE LE POIANE, BOLLA
(Italy)
PINOT NOIR, 16.50 22.95

CLOUDY BAY , MARLBOROUGH
(New Zealand)

GRENACHE-SHIRAZ-CARIGNAN,

THE MOTORCYCLE MARVEL, NEDERBURG
(South Africa)

Bottle 75c¢l
48.00

40.00

60.00

43.00

—————DESSERT WINES ——

50ml Bottle 37.5¢l
SAUVIGNON BLANC LATE HARVEST, 3.25 19.00
ERRAZURIZ , CASABLANCA VALLEY
(Chile)
Bottle 37.5¢l
CYPRES DE CLIMENS BARSAC 36.00
(France)
50ml  Bottle 75c¢l
GRAHAM’S 10 YEAR OLD 5.10 48.00
TAWNY PORT
(Portugal)
50ml  Bottle 75c¢l
GRAHAM’S LATE BOTTLED 3.60 39.00
VINTAGE PORT
(Portugal)
Bottle 37.5¢l
GRAHAM'’S QUINTA DOS MALVEDOS 43.00

VINTAGE PORT
(Portugal)

125ml available on request



COCKTAILS

BELLINI
Prosecco and peach purée

STRAWBERRY BELLINI
Prosecco and strawberry purée

NEGRONI
Beefeater gin, Martini Rosso and Campari
Stirred over ice and served with an orange slice

Upgrade to Plymouth Gin Navy Strength
for a more intense flavour

DAIQUIRI
Havana Club 3yr, lime and sugar

Switch to Havana Club 7yr

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Strawberry liqueur, strawberry purée,
Havana Club 3yr, lime, sugar

Try it with Havana Club 7yr

COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut Citron Vodka, Triple Sec,
lime and cranberry juice

MOJITO
Havana Club 3yr, fresh mint, lime juice,
soda water

MARGARITA
Olmeca Altos Plata Tequila, Triple Sec, lime juice

Try it with blue Curacao for a
sweeter flavour

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, fresh espresso,
sugar syrup

Switch to Absolut Elyx

WILD IRISH ROSE
Jameson Whiskey, lemon juice,
sugar, grenadine

CLASSIC CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL
Veuve Clicquot Champagne, Martell VSOP
Cognac, Angostura bitter, sugar cube

7.95

7.95

8.50

10.50

8.50

9.50

8.95

9.95

8.50

8.50

8.50

9.50

8.50

9.50

8.50

13.95



COCKTAILS

CLOVER CLUB
Plymouth Gin, fresh raspberries, lemon juice,
grenadine, sugar syrup

Try it with Plymouth Navy Gin

BOULEVARDIER
Jack Daniel’s, Martini Rosso, Campari

MAI TAI

Havana Club 3yr, Lamb’s Navy Rum,
orange Curacao, almond syrup,
bitters, shaken with lime

DE RIGUEUR
Chivas 12yr whisky, honey syrup,
grapefruit juice

BLOOD AND SAND
Chivas 12yr whisky, sweet vermouth,
Cherry Heering, orange juice

PORN STAR MARTINI

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, lime juice
Shaken up and served with a shot of
Prosecco on the side

HAIG CLUBMAN
Haig Club Clubman, Coca-Cola.

HAIG APPLE MULE
Haig Club, ginger beer, apple juice

MOCKTAILS

NOT-SO-COSMO
Fresh orange, lemon and limes juices, cranberry

THE BEE’S KNEES

Franklin & Sons Wild Strawberry and

Scottish Raspberry with Cracked Black Pepper,
lemon juice, honey

PINEAPPLE COBBLER
Strawberry, lime and pineapple juices,
topped with club soda

TEA TOTAL
English Breakfast tea, grapefruit
and lime juices, honey

8.95

10.50

8.50

9.50

8.95

9.50

9.50

8.95

10.95

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50



DRAUGHT BEER

& CIDER 1/2 Pint / Pint
CHAPEL DOWN 4.4% 2.70 / 5.35
CURIOUS BREW
CHAPEL DOWN IPA 4.4% 2.70 / 5.35
GUINNESS 4.2% 2.50/ 4.80
KROMBACHER PILS 4.8% 2,70/ 5.40
PERONI 51% 2,70/ 5.35
BODDINGTONS 3.5% 2.40/ 4.60
STOWFORD PRESS 4.5% 2.40/ 4.40
STOWFORD FRUIT CIDER 4.0% 2.50/ 4.80
————— BOTTLED BEER ———

& CIDER
THE GOVERNOR 4.1% 5.75
SAN MIGUEL 5% 4.40
REKORDERLIG MIXED BERRIES 4.1% 5.30
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY AND LIME 4.7% 5.30
SPITFIRE BITTER 4.5% 4.95
CORONA 4.8% 3.95
BUDWEISER 4.8% 3.95
LEFFE BLONDE 6.6% 4.50
LOW ALCOHOL KROMBACHER 0.5% 3.30
WHITSTABLE BAY 4.5% 4.95

WADWORTH GOLD 6X 4.5% 4.95



SPIRITS

Unless stated, all spirits served as 25m| measures.

BEEFEATER
BEEFEATER 24
PLYMOUTH

PLYMOUTH NAVY STRENGTH
MONKEY 47
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY TEN
HENDRICK’S

STAR OF BOMBAY
SIPSMITH LONDON DRY
SIPSMITH SLOE

OPIHR

BOODLES

PINKSTER

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
DOCKYARD

ANNO

ANNO CRANBERRY
NEAT

HAVANA CLUB 3yr
HAVANA CLUB 7yr
HAVANA ESPECIAL
GOSLING’S BLACK SEAL
KRAKEN RUM

BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGANS DARK
CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED
WESTERHALL 3
WESTERHALL 5
WESTERHALL 7
WESTERHALL 10

GIN

4.00
4.25
4.00
5.80
4.25
3.20
4.50
4.85
4.75
4.75
5.25
4.50
4.50
4.70
4.50
3.50
4.30
4.30
3.50

RUM

3.80
4.20
4.50
3.30
3.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.20
3.70
4.20
4.80



VODKA

ABSOLUT ORIGINAL 3.60
ABSOLUT VANILIA 3.80
ABSOLUT KURANT 3.80
ABSOLUT CITRON 3.80
ABSOLUT MANDARIN 3.80
ABSOLUT ELYX 5.50
CIROC 4.20
STOLICHNAYA 4.00
STOLICHNAYA RASPBERRY 4.50
GREY GOOSE 5.00
SMIRNOFF RED 3.00
BOURBON
BULLEIT 4.50
WOODFORD RESERVE 4.60
MAKER’S MARK 4.30
KNOB CREEK 4.60
—— WHISKEY / WHISKY —
HAIG CLUB 5.25
FAMOUS GROUSE 3.00
JACK DANIELS 3.50
HAIG CLUBMAN 3.50
BELL’S 3.00
JAMESON 3.20
THE GLENLIVET FOUNDER’S RESERVE 4.10
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 4.20
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 3.50
CHIVAS REGAL 12yr 4.20
GLENFIDDICH 4.60
DALWHINNIE 4.40
BALVENIE 4.95
SLANE 3.50
—— BRANDY / COGNAC —
MARTELL 3.50
MARTELL VSOP 5.70
REMY MARTIN 4.50
REMY MARTIN XO 12.50
REMY MARTIN VSOP 5.00

COURVOISIER 3.60



TEQUILA

OLMECA REPOSADO
OLMECA SILVER
OLMECA ALTOS PLATA
PATRON XO CAFE

APERITIF

MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI BIANCO
CINAZNO

LIQUEURS /
FORTIFED WINES

APEROL

ARCHERS 50m!

BAILEYS 50m|

CAMPARI

MALIBU

PIMM’S

LUXARDO SAMBUCA
LUXARDO PASSIONNE NERA
SOUTHERN COMFORT
GRAND MARNIER CORDON ROUGE
KAHLUA

CHERRY HEERING
COINTREAU

DRAMBUIE

TIA MARIA

DISARONNO

3.30
3.30
4.20
4.50

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.60
3.00
3.00
3.50
3.20
3.20
3.00
3.30
3.30
3.40
3.00
3.00
3.60
3.00



———— SOFT DRINKS

1/2 Pint / Pint
COCA COLA 2.60/ 3.50
DIET COKE 2.60/3.50
LEMONADE 2.60/ 3.50
RED BULL 250ml 2.50
GINGER ALE 200mI 2.00
COCA-COLA 200m!l Btl 2.60
DIET COKE 200ml Btl 2.60
FANTA 200m!l Btl 2.60
J20 330ml Btl 3.20
APPLETIZER 275ml Btl 2.70
STRATHMORE
STILL WATER 330ml 2.00 1L 3.70
SPARKLING WATER 330ml 2.00 1L 3.70
KINGSDOWN WATER 750ml 4.00 330ml 2.00
FRANKLIN & SONS
CLOUDY APPLE & YORKSHIRE RHUBARB 275ml 2.50
WITH CINNAMON
WILD STRAWBERRY & SCOTTISH 275ml 2.50
RASPBERRY WITH CRACKED BLACK PEPPER
BRITISH DANDELION & HANDPICKED 275ml 2.50
BURDOCK WITH STAR ANISE
NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200mI 1.90
NATURAL LIGHT TONIC 200mI 1.90

SICILIAN LEMON TONIC 200m| 1.90





